

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 58 OF 2003  
ITEM NO. 68 COURT NO. 3 SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NO../2004 in Contempt Petition (C) NO. 58/2003 in  
SLP(Civil)No.11763/2002

RAM GOPAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SHARDA NAND ANCHAL

Respondent (s)

( For modification of Court's Order dated 20.02.2004 )

Date : 15/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.  
Dr. Vinod Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwil Indeevar, Adv.  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.  
The application stands disposed of in terms of the signed order.  
KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER

(SIGNED ORDER IS PLACED ON THE FILE.)