

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA No.1 IN CONMT PET.(C) NO.58/2003 IN SLP(C)NO. 11763/2002

RAM GOPAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHARDA NAND ANCHAL
ent(s)

Respond

(For appeal against Registrar's order dated 02.11.2004)

Date: 01/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.B.Singh, Adv.

For Applicant

Mr.Sudhir Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Gurmeet Singh, Adv.
Ms.Kawaljeet Kochhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K.Sinha, Adv.
Mr.Rakesh Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA. No.1 is rejected as misconceived.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master